
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

Authorizing an Amendment to Task Order (CGA Proposal No. 19-3329) between the
City and Calvin Giordano & Associates (CGA) for Key West Wickers Sports Complex
Transportation Improvements and Design Services in the amount of $221,4425.00
(bringing Task Order to $371,635.00); Authorizing any necessary budget amendments
and adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents
upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 23-3875, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/29/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

